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Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Title

Vintage Luggage A

Patio Umbrellas A

Bookcase A

Closet Organizer B

ArtA

ArtA

Cabinet B

Art Work A

Stereo And Alarm Clock A

LPs And Vintage Lamps A

3 Nesting Tables A

Queen Bed And Headboard C
Assorted Linens A

Built In Closet C

Bookcase C

Bookcase C

Bookcase C

Office Supplies And Photocopy A
2LightsA

Floral Chair B

Floral Chair B

Vintage Bathroom Assortment A
Standing Lamp A

Standing Lamp A

Bookcase C

CDs, DVDs And Cross Stitch Picture A
Electronics A

Vintage Bed Tray And 2 Bookcases B
3 Red Book Cases B

ArtA

4 Asian Themed Pictures A
ArtA

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 30 9:30pm ET

Lot

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

Title

Floral Fabric SofaC
Fabric Chair C

Fabric Chair C

Vintage Lamps And Table A
Fabric Chair C

Picture A

Fabric Chair C

2 RugsB

Plant A

2 Pictures A

3 Pictures A

Framed Pictures A
Pictures A

Pictures Art A

Royal Doulton Jug A

3 Pitchers A

Ceramic Jugs And Planter A
Vintage Light A

2 Pictures A

Secretary Desk C

6 ChairsB

Rug C

Vintage Grundig Radio B
Wood Detailed Cabinet C
Books And Decor A
Pottery A

Coffee And Tea Pot A
Decor A

Cranberry Jug A

Decor A

Decor A

TableB



Lot

0123
0124
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

Title

Severing Pieces A
Sterling 800 -A
Flatware- A

Silver 800 Flatware- A
Silver Stamped 800 And More A
Silver Stamped 800,And Chest A
Fish Set A

Metal Works A

Fan And Heaters B

Fan B

Ironing Supplies B
Garden Pots And Shoe Shine B
Cleaning Supplies B
Kitchen Ware A
Kitchen Ware A
Kitchen Ware A

Food Processor A
Flatware A

Pots And Pans B
Glassware A

Animal Decor B
Kitchen Ware B
Cabinet C

Crystal A

Crystal A

Garden SuppliesB
Housewares B

Storage Shed And Supplies C
Chairs And Cushions C
Planter And TrellisC
Trees And Pots C

Tree And Pot C

Trees And Pots C

Tree And Pot C

Pots And TreesC

Pots And Plants C

Pots And TreesC
Plants And Pots C
Water Fountain C
Outdoor Table C
Planter And Fountain C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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